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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 05.03.2020

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL

1 A482 191 27/02/2020 NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA A/N0034/2012
2 A482 183 28/02/2020 A.K. MISHRA A/A1360/2012
3 A482 19 29/02/2020 KAMAL SINGH A/K0425/2012
4 A482 32 24/02/2020 R.S. YADAV A/R1254/2012
5 A482 156 19/02/2020 R.C. TIWARI A/R0592/2012
6 A482 67 03/03/2020 ASHUTOSH SINGH A/A0053/2019
7 A482 205 28/02/2020 S. DWIVEDI A/S1184/2012
8 A482 61 29/02/2020 R.K. MISHRA A/R1354/2012
9 A482 63 26/02/2020 KULDEEP JOHRI A/K0356/2012
10 A482 89 25/02/2020 VINAY KUMAR A/N0274/2012
11 A482 55 04/03/2020 R.S. YADAV A/R0020/2012
12 A482 1 28/02/2020 A.A. SIDDIQUI A/A0430/2012
13 A482 42 26/02/2020 ANIL KUMAR DUBEY A/A0766/2012
14 A482 197 27/02/2020 R.S. YADAV A/R1254/2012
15 A482 17 02/03/2020 RAJIV SHUKLA A/R1452/2012
16 A482 88 27/02/2020 A.K.S. CHAUHAN A/A0326/2012
17 A482 33 13/02/2020 K.KUMAR TRIPATHI A/K0520/2013
18 A482 28 29/02/2020 A.S. SRIVASTAVA A/A0318/2012
19 A482 114 03/03/2020 A. TIWARI A/A1630/2012
20 A482 214 26/02/2020 B.K. SINGH A/B0050/2012
21 A482 6 03/03/2020 SUKESH KUMAR A/S1458/2012
22 A482 121 28/02/2020 P. SRIVASTAVA A/P0589/2012
23 A482 73 03/03/2020 SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY A/S1764/2012
24 A482 88 28/02/2020 VIKRANT PANDEY A/N0254/2012
25 A482 103 02/03/2020 VIKRANT PANDEY A/NV0254/2012
26 A482 193 26/02/2020 P.K.SRIVASTAVA A/P0118/2012
27 A482 97 19/02/2020 ARSHAD ULLAH A/A1066/2012
28 A482 131 26/02/2020 P.S. RATHORE A/P0519/2012
29 A482 72 29/02/2020 ASHISH RAI A/A0102/2018
30 A482 126 03/03/2020 V.P.CHATURVEDI A/V0719/2012
31 A482 181 26/02/2020 S.N SINGH A/S0645/2012
32 A482 76 29/02/2020 S.C. TRIPATHI A/S1263/2012
33 A482 214 28/02/2020 S.P. PANDEY A/S0960/2012
34 A482 109 03/03/2020 C.B. PRASAD A/C0169/2013
35 A482 79 25/02/2020 JAlI PRAKASH SINGH A/)0065/2012

36 A482 182 28/02/2020 ANSHUL TIWARI A/A0946/2012
37 A482 7 25/02/2020 R.K.R. SHARMA A/R0397/2012
38 A482 174 03/03/2020 D.K. MAURYA A/D0380/2012
39 A482 26 24/02/2020 ). YADAV A/)0128/2012

40 A482 13 02/03/2020 R.K. SRIVASTAVA A/R0664/2012
41 A482 27 03/02/2020 K.K. ROY A/K0040/2012
42 A482 6 04/03/2020 K.K. SINGH A/K0305/2012
43 A482 21 02/03/2020 R.P.S. PARIHAR A/R0478/2012
44 A482 100 06/02/2020 K.K. ROY A/K0040/2012
45 A482 115 29/02/2020 R.L. CHAUDHARY A/R0827/2012
46 A482 210 26/02/2020 M.K. YADAV A/M0738/2012
47 A482 150 03/03/2020 M.K. SINGH A/M0638/2012
48 A482 103 04/03/2020 A. KUMAR A/A2333/2013
49 A482 166 28/02/2020 V. TRIPATHI A/NV0265/2012
50 A482 41 29/02/2020 S.K. DIXIT A/S2118/2012
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24
95
96

98
929
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
T.A

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

184
158
138
23
24
66
40
54
134
33

24/02/2020
22/02/2020
02/03/2020
27/02/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
24/02/2020
24/02/2020
29/02/2020
24/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
27/02/2020
29/02/2020
26/02/2020
02/03/2020
19/02/2020
29/02/2020
27/01/2020
25/02/2020
28/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
28/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
02/03/2020
26/02/2020
17/02/2020
29/02/2020
16/01/2020
28/02/2020
27/02/2020
29/02/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
25/02/2020
03/03/2020
02/03/2020
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S.D. PANDEY

P. SINGH

F. KHATOON

S.S. YADAV
MANOJ SINGH
K.S. CHAHAR

A.). UPADHYAY
A.)J. UPADHYAY
S.K. SINGH

S. SINGH

S. SINGH
GAUTAM DUBEY
MUKESH KUMAR
PANKAJ DWIVEDI
L.K. BHATT

S.P. MISHRA

R. NARAYAN
P.J.NAGAR

N.K. KUSHWAHA
K. PANDEY

G. KAKKAR

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
AJAY DUBEY

J.N. YADAV

N. SINGH

V.P.S. KUSHWAHA
M.K. PATEL

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
D. MITRA

MANOJ SRIVASTAVA
S. B.RIZVI

R.P. SINGH

B.K. TIWARI

S. KUMAR

M.M. KHAN
GAUTAM DUBEY
R.B. CHAUDHARY
S.K. MISHRA
HITESH PACHORI
H.K. DWIVEDI

A. HUSSAIN

B.L. SHUKLA
RAKESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
Z.N. ZAIDI
RAJESH YADAV
ANURAG BHATT
D.P. SINGH

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA

Page 2

A/S1265/2012
A/P0543/2017
A/F0906/2018
A/S0792/2012
A/M0883/2013
A/K0370/2012
A/A0502/2012
A/A0502/2012
A/S0329/2012
A/S0495/2012
A/S0495/2012
A/G0355/2014
A/M0620/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/L0062/2012
A/S1649/2012
A/R0179/2012
A/P0472/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/K0219/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/P0118/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/)0001/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/NV0184/2012
A/M0880/2013
A/A0687/2012
A/D0114/2012
A/M0364/2012
A/S0059/2012
A/R1241/2012
A/B0237/2012
A/S2438/2013
A/M0920/2013
A/G0355/2014
A/R0729/2012
A/S0926/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/H0021/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/B0228/2012
A/R0602/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/Z0027/2014
A/R0499/2012
A/A2291/2013
A/D0111/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A0579/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

229
104
150

32
120
40
82
130
32

182
190
124
36
186
67
44

134
202
129
125
71
95

106
151
36

42

146
218
145
147
81

122

202
201
60

260
111
151
153
128
33

138

29/02/2020
27/02/2020
02/03/2020
04/03/2020
28/02/2020
19/02/2020
03/03/2020
15/02/2020
15/02/2020
20/02/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
03/03/2020
26/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
25/02/2020
20/02/2020
24/02/2020
04/03/2020
17/01/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
22/02/2020
20/02/2020
27/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
29/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
04/03/2020
25/02/2020
02/03/2020
26/02/2020
02/03/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
04/03/2020
29/02/2020
04/03/2020
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R.A. MISHRA
VIVEK SRIVASTAVA
SHIKHER TRIVEDI
B. SINGH

S.K. DUBEY
S.K. DUBEY
R.P. MISHRA
R.K. SAXENA
V. SRIVASTAVA
ALI HASAN

S.S. MISHRA
A. JEE

A.K. UMRAO
R.M. KASHYAP
V.K. PANDEY
RAHUL CHAUDHARY
U.P. PUSHKAR
G.K. YADAV
K.S. CHAHAR
A.K. SINGH

S. SRIVASTAVA
1.B. YADAV

ALI HASAN

ALI HASAN
K.K. MISHRA
Y. YADAV

V.S. GOUR

R.B. YADAV
R.S. MISHRA
N.D. SHUKLA
ABHAI SAXENA
ABHAI SAXENA
A. PANDEY
A.K. MISHRA
R.S. PRAJAPATI
S.R. VERMA
RAJESH KUMAR
SHAD KHAN
G.P. SINGH
G.P. SINGH
S.L. YADAV
P.N. SINGH
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
M.K.SINGH
P.K. YADAV
R.K. PANDEY
R.K. PANDEY
J.P. MISHRA
T.P. DUBEY
U.N. PANDEY
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A/RO0715/2012
A/V0599/2012
A/S0288/2018
A/B0231/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/R0074/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/NV0237/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/A0103/2012
A/A1155/2012
A/R0831/2012
A/V0376/2012
A/R0080/2012
A/U0086/2012
A/G0118/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A0165/2012
A/S0081/2012
A/10015/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/K0275/2012
A/Y0009/2012
A/V0204/2012
A/R0017/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/N0060/2012
A/A0017/2012
A/A0017/2012
A/A1479/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/R0900/2012
A/S1301/2012
A/R0328/2012
A/S0716/2012
A/G0278/2013
A/G0278/2013
A/S1320/2012
A/P0303/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/M0638/2012
A/P0937/2014
A/R1430/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/)0023/2012
A/T0098/2013
A/U0032/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

A482
A482
A482
A482
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
A.BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

87
20
151
38
22
21
46
47

32
41
34
32
36
16
30
31
30
26
20
14
15
10
31
13
30
12
25
13
48
16
43
44
36

46
33
157
59
123
13
116
74
105
134
204
101
132

28/02/2020
29/02/2020
04/03/2020
17/02/2020
04/03/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
26/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
05/03/2020
29/02/2020
19/02/2020
12/02/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
07/02/2020
12/02/2020
28/02/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
25/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
02/03/2020
27/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
24/02/2020
26/02/2020
28/02/2020
20/02/2020
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V. PANDEY
RAKESH TRIPATHI
S.M.A. ABDY
A. AHMAD
R.D. GARG
AMIR KHAN
MOHD. ZAKIR
N.L. TRIPATHI
S.K. DWIVEDI
S.K. DWIVEDI
SHEIKH ABADULLAH
M.D. SRIVASTAVA
V.K. SINGH
C. MISHRA
ANURAG SHUKLA
K.K. TIWARI
T. PAL
V.K. MISHRA
R.M. TIWARI
O.N. DWIVEDI
AJAY KUMAR
AMIR KHAN
AJAY DUBEY
V.K. PANDEY
K.D. TIWARI
A.K. YADAV
D.P. TRIPATHI
U.K. PUSHKAR
ANKUT AGARWAL
SANDEEP KUMAR
V.P.S. KASHYAP
S.M. UPADHYAY
BACHCHA SINGH
N.K. SINGH
RAJESH YADAV
RAJESH YADAV
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
R.K. PANDEY
VIKRANT PANDEY
S.K. MISHRA
A.K. SINGH
S.N. TIWARI
P.). PANDEY
S.K. SRIASVASTAVA
K.D. TIWARI
ARVIND AGRAWAL
RAM KUMAR
S.A. IMAM
M.K.TRIPATHI
K.S. YADAV
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A/N0254/2012
A/R1599/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/R0569/2017
A/A0541/2012
A/M0435/2016
A/N0049/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/S2474/2013
A/M0188/2012
A/V0667/2012
A/C0110/2012
A/A1000/2012
A/K0118/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/V0869/2016
A/R0836/2012
A/00005/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/V0153/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/A1651/2012
A/D0182/2012
A/U0086/2012
A/A0086/2015
A/S0088/2012
A/V0413/2017
A/S1240/2012
A/B0019/2012
A/N0063/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/N0254/2012
A/S0095/2012
A/A1399/2012
A/S1996/2012
A/P0849/2013
A/S0239/2012
A/K0262/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/R1328/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/K0371/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

101
47
259
180
140
202
40
32
214
216
96
126
110
111
109
13
246
152
116
103
81
98
30
102
202
15
87
12

11
21

97
39
135
49
231
108
114
172
34
137
153
101
166
154
33
19

02/03/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
25/02/2020
28/02/2020
13/02/2020
29/02/2020
03/03/2020
23/01/2020
03/03/2020
28/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
29/02/2020
28/02/2020
03/03/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
04/02/2020
25/02/2020
13/01/2020
24/02/2020
24/02/2020
24/02/2020
03/03/2020
17/02/2020
14/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
22/01/2020
22/02/2020
10/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
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DEEPENDRA YADAV
MOHIT SINGH
AJIT KUMAR
S.K. SRIASVASTAVA
ATHARVA DIXIT
RAHUL PANDEY
R.K. MISHRA
V.P. MISHRA
S.N. TIWARI
AMIT RAI

K.B. DIXIT

P.K. SINGH
RATAN MISHRA
RATAN MISHRA
RATAN MISHRA
D.K. PANDEY
S.K. DUBEY
V.K. SINGH

A.K. DIXIT

A.K. VIMAL

S.K. SINGH

N.K. YADAV
S.K. SRIASVASTAVA
V.K. SINGH
MANOJ MISHRA
R.K.R. SHARMA
RAVI SAHU

R.U. SIDDIQUI
R.U. SIDDIQUI
R.U. SIDDIQUI
RAJEEV MALVIYA
U.K. TIWARI
U.K. TIWARI
MOHD MONIS
S.K. TRIPATHI
R.K. SHARMA
R.K. SHARMA
P.K. RAI

S.K. TRIPATHI
USHMA MISHRA
A.K. SINGH
M.S. KHAN
BINDU KUMARI
R.K. MISHRA
V.K. JAISWAL
S.K. TRIVEDI
M.K. TRIPATHI
L.K. BHATT
MOHD. ZAKIM
K.K. SHUKLA
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A/D0683/2014
A/M0584/2012
A/A0323/2012
A/S1528/2012
A/A0982/2012
A/R1638/2013
A/R0376/2012
A/V0043/2012
A/S1194/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/K0399/2012
A/P0505/2012
A/R0554/2018
A/R0554/2018
A/R0554/2018
A/D0281/2012
A/S1517/2012
A/V0464/2012
A/A1149/2012
A/A0095/2015
A/S1046/2012
A/N0121/2012
A/S0854/2012
A/V0571/2012
A/M0279/2012
A/R0397/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/R1215/2012
A/R1315/2012
A/R1315/2012
A/R1952/2014
A/U0089/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/M0945/2013
A/S1438/2012
A/R0399/2012
A/R0219/2018
A/P0039/2012
A/S0276/2018
A/S1317/2012
A/A0679/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/B0480/2013
A/R1943/2014
A/V0458/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/L0062/2012
A/M0435/2016
A/K0300/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

15

21

24

79

125
11

167
184
106
158
186
48

236
242
115
181
112
86

157
219
129
164
78

15

127
179
100
112
141
213
179
132
117
176
104
174
232
153
43

173
76

117
83

l64
171
153
924

150
69

195

04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
05/02/2020
20/02/2020
26/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
24/02/2020
28/02/2020
22/02/2020
19/02/2020
03/03/2020
25/02/2020
04/02/2020
27/02/2020
03/03/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
17/02/2020
25/02/2020
02/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
27/02/2020
24/02/2020
02/03/2020
04/03/2020
02/03/2020
04/03/2020
28/02/2020
04/03/2020
14/02/2020
04/03/2020
18/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
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R.S. YADAV
I.K. UPADHYAY
S.R. RAWAT
A.K. SHUKLA
V.P. SINGH
S.K. TIWARI
S.K. TRIVEDI
A.K. SINGH
M.N. DWIVEDI

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA

R.S. TRIPATHI
R.K. SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
M. SINGH

S.K. DUBEY

R. MISHRA

J.K. YADAV
ASHISH SINGH
U.N. PANDEY
R.P. TIWARI

S.K. MISHRA
M.K. GUPTA

A.K. JAISWAL
D.N. MISHRA

N.L. TRIPATHI
M.K. TRIPATHI
PRADEEP MISHRA
D.K. SINGH

A.K. MISHRA
MOHD AKHTAR
UTKARSH DIXIT
R.S. SHUKLA
RAJESH DWIVEDI
PARITOSH SHUKLA
SUFIA SABA
PREM CHANDRA
ABHISHEK JAISWAL
ARUN SRIVASTAA
SUFIA SABA

RAVI SAHU

A.R. TRIPATHI
D.S. CHAUHAN
N.K. TIWARI

R.K. OJHA

G.P. VERMA

S.K. YADAV

H. PACHORI
KAMAL DEN RAI
D.P. SINGH
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A/10076/2012
A/S1188/2012
A/A0057/2016
A/V0098/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/A2439/2013
A/M0640/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/R1190/2012
A/R1394/2012
A/A1339/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/M0289/2019
A/S0485/2012
A/R1341/2012
A/J0328/2013
A/A1315/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/S0712/2012
A/M0454/2012
A/A2234/2013
A/D0586/2013
A/N0049/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/P0248/2012
A/D0204/2015
A/A1087/2012
A/M0182/2018
A/U0840/2016
A/R0908/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/P0637/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/P0528/2012
A/A0051/2012
A/A1124/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/A0474/2012
A/D0263/2012
A/N0404/2015
A/R1036/2012
A/G0203/2012
A/S0456/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/K0035/2012
A/D0250/2012
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CRLA
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

112
111
170
143
232
45

193
44

215
86

187
22
207
50
11
231
21
319
218
80
172
219
186
54
52
17
52
29
40
32
43
17

42
71

14

21
33

50
51
11
28
40

18/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
28/02/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
25/02/2020
04/03/2020
11/02/2020
04/03/2020
29/02/2020
27/02/2020
22/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/11/2019
03/02/2020
23/01/2020
28/02/2020
04/03/2020
24/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
17/09/2019
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
02/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/02/2020
29/01/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
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D.K. DWIVEDI

M.L. RAI

PRADEEP KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

A.K. PANDEY

S.K. PANDEY

S. SINGH

D.K. SINGH

R.B. SINGH

S. DWIVEDI

S. YADAV

AINUL HAQ

RAMRAJ PRAJAPATI
ARVIND KUMAR

S.K. DUBEY

M.K. GUPTA

A.K. GAUR

PREM CHANDRA

ABHAI SAXENA

V.P. SINGH

ASHUTOSH

D.K. YADAV

M.K. SINGH

R.B. SINGH

R.K. SRIVASTAVA

R.K. MISHRA

V.K. MISHRA

V. TIWARI

JAI PRAKASH SINGH

A.K. PANDEY

SATENDRA SINGH

J.K. KUSHWAHA

R.S. KUSHWAHA

Y. DWIVEDI

SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A)
SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A)
SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A)
S.K. SINGH

S.C. MISHRA

V.K. SINGH

K.P. PANDEY

SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A)
B. BHADRA

B.S. KHOKHER

SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A)
P.B. VERMA

P.B. VERMA

S.K. YADAV
KAMESHWAR SINGH
KAMESHWAR SINGH
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A/D0274/2012
A/M0010/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/A0185/2012
A/A2510/2014
A/S1144/2012
A/S0676/2015
A/D0407/2012
A/R0725/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S1401/2012
A/A0027/2016
A/R0887/2012
A/A1158/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/M0271/2012
A/A2186/2013
A/P0528/2012
A/A0017/2012
A/V0875/2019
A/A1449/2012
A/D0070/2012
A/M0638/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/R1033/2012
A/NV0214/2012
A/V0064/2012
A/)0065/2012

A/A0969/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/)0092/2012

A/R0056/2012
A/Y0095/2013
A/S1041/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/S0531/2012
A/V0571/2012
A/K0015/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/B0425/2012
A/S1041/2012
A/P0520/2012
A/P0520/2012
A/S0458/2012
A/K0077/2012
A/K0077/2012
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33
53
41
38
48

20
14
13
19
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27
25
17

20

30
31
29
14

31/01/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
18/02/2020
03/03/2020
22/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
28/02/2020
26/02/2020
31/01/2020
04/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
26/02/2020
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VINOD SINGH
MOHD. ASLAM
R.C. SRIVASTAVA
Y. SRIVASTAVA
AHSIYAM NASIR
R.K. SINGH
MAMTA SINGH
S.S. SENGAR

RAJARAM KUSHWAHA

A.K. MISHRA
P.K. SHARMA
S.S. TRIPATHI
H.K. DWIVEDI
G. PANDEY
V.C. TIWARI
D.K. SINGH
S.K. SHARMA
S.P.S. PARMAR
H.C. SINGH
S.K. MISHRA
SANJAY SHUKLA
B.K. SINGH
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A/V0429/2021
A/M0533/2012
A/R1013/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/A1327/2012
A/R1046/2012
A/M0149/2012
A/S1250/2012
A/R0186/2012
A/A1287/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/S0981/2012
A/H0137/2012
A/G0089/2012
A/NV0242/2012
A/D0964/2017
A/S0211/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/H0099/2012
A/S0926/2012
A/S0273/2012
A/B0262/2012
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